
No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -63kg NG CHEUK HIN PACO 吳卓軒 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -70kg FELD OSKAR MICHEL HENRI 盧天恆 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite +70kg CHAN KA YUK 陳家玉 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -47kg WONG HAN YI HIDY 黃幸宜 自動當選 Uncontested

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Female Junior Ind. Kata CHIANG SIN YI 蔣先怡 自動當選 Uncontested

CHIU WING HEI 招頴羲
CHIU CHUN YIN 招俊然
KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙

1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -61kg KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -68kg LI MAN HEI 李民禧 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -48kg YUNG SIENNA NAM 翁楠 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -53kg LEE SUM HOK 李沁㶅 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -59kg LAU YUET SZE 劉月詩 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite +59kg AU HANG YEE 歐杏儀 自動當選 Uncontested

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 U21 Male Ind. Kata TANG YU HIN 鄧宇軒 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -60kg CHENG HUI PAN 鄭栩彬 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -75kg CHUNG YEUNG CHUEN 鍾揚筌 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -55kg ISHIZUKA EIMISA YUI NI SA 石塚叡彌沙 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -61kg CHOW HEI WOOD 周曦活 自動當選 Uncontested

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 LAU MO SHEUNG GRACE 劉慕裳 自動當選 Uncontested

2 LO SUM MAN 羅心汶 後補1

MA KA MAN 馬嘉敏
WONG SZE MAN 王思敏

WU LOK MAN 胡樂敏
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -75kg CHUNG YEUNG CHUEN 鍾揚筌 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -50kg TSANG YEE TING 曾綺婷 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite -68kg WONG CHEUK LEE 黃卓莉 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Senior Ind. Kumite +68kg HO KAI YAN 何佳恩 自動當選 Uncontested
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No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -70kg FELD OSKAR MICHEL HENRI 盧天恆 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite +70kg CHAN KA YUK 陳家玉 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -47kg WONG HAN YI HIDY 黃幸宜 自動當選 Uncontested

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Female Junior Ind. Kata CHIANG SIN YI 蔣先怡 自動當選 Uncontested

CHIU WING HEI 招頴羲
CHIU CHUN YIN 招俊然
KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙

1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -61kg KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -68kg LI MAN HEI 李民禧 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -48kg YUNG SIENNA NAM 翁楠 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -59kg LAU YUET SZE 劉月詩 自動當選 Uncontested

No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 U21 Male Ind. Kata TANG YU HIN 鄧宇軒 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -60kg CHENG HUI PAN 鄭栩彬 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -75kg CHUNG YEUNG CHUEN 鍾揚筌 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Male Ind. Kumite -84kg NG HO CHUN 吳昊晉 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -55kg ISHIZUKA EIMISA YUI NI SA 石塚叡彌沙 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -61kg CHOW HEI WOOD 周曦活 自動當選 Uncontested

1 U21 Female Ind. Kumite -68kg AU HANG YEE 歐杏儀 自動當選 Uncontested

Rev. 11/5/2022*Approved by head coach Mr. William Thomas.
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